
Title VI Coordinators 
 

ADA Compliant July 2024 

Ann Marie Sherman 
Alpine School District  
575 North 100 East 
American Fork, Utah 84003  
annmariesherman@alpinedistrict.org 

Alden Jack 
Cache, Box Elder, Logan School Districts 
255 South 800 East 
Hyrum, UT 84319 
alden.jack@ccsdut.org 

Matthew Emerson 
Canyons School District 
9150 South 500 West 
Sandy, Utah 84070 
801-526-5153 
matthew.emerson@canyonsdistrict.org  

Sarai Neumarker 
Davis School District 
Freeport Center G-4 
P.O. Box 160453  
Clearfield, Utah 84106 
sneumarker@dsdmail.net 

Kendra Embleton 
Duchesne School District 
P.O. Box 744 
Fort Duchesene, Utah 84026  
kembleton@dcsd.org 

Charlene Pete 
Goshute Education Program 
116 Eagles Nest 
Ibapah, Utah 84034 
435-234-1138 
charlene_Pete@yahoo.com  

Jeremy Spaulding 
Grand School District 
608 South 400 East 
Moab, Utah 84532 
spaulding@grandschools.org  

Addy Silva 
Granite School District  
2500 South State Street  
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114  
amsilva@graniteschools.org 

Eddie Calamity 
Iron School District 
2077 West Royal Hunte Dr.  
Cedar City, Utah 84720  
385-590-2462 
eddie.calamity@ironmail.org 

Nicholas West 
Jordan School District  
7905 South Redwood Road  
West Jordan UT, 84088  
nicholas.west@jordandistrict.org  
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Clara Bedonie 
Murray School District 
5102 S. Commerce Dr.  
Murray, Utah 84107 
cbedonie@murrayschools.org 

Eileen Quintana 
Nebo School District  
1175 East Flonette Dr.  
Spanish Fork, Utah 84660  
801-798-4035 
eileen.quintana@nebo.edu 

Monica Gill 
Ogden School District 
1950 Monroe Blvd. 
Ogden, Utah 84401 
gilm@ogdensd.org 

Meredith Lam 
Provo City School District 
280 West 940 North 
Provo, Utah 84604 
808-374-4802 
meredithl@provo.edu 

Lornie Pinnecoose 
Salt Lake City School District 
440 East 100 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111  
Lornie.Pinnecoose@slcschools.org 

Brenda Whitehorse 
San Juan School District 
200 North Main 
Blanding, Utah 84511 
435-567-1251 
bwhitehorse2@sjsd.org 

Thomasia White  
Sevier School District 
180 East 600 North 
Richfield, Utah 84701 
435-201-9960 
thomasia.white@seviersd.org 

Stephanie Rowley 
Tooele School District  
92 South Lodestone Way  
Tooele, Utah 84074 
srowley@tooeleschools.org 

Melissa Taveapont  
Uintah School District  
635 West 200 South 
Vernal, Utah 84078 
435-781-3110 ext. 2627 
melissa.taveapont@uintah.net 
 

Mike Grisenti  
Washington School District 
121 West Tabernacle  
St. George, Utah 84770  
435-467-7250 
mike.grisenti@washk12.org 
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